
CMC Medical Staff Calendar

January 
    

Thursday, January 01, 2026 New Year's Day

Thursday, January 01, 2026 Kwanzaa   

Tuesday, January 06, 2026 Executive Committee 6:00 PM Aud A & B

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 Peer Review  - Emergency Department 8:00 AM ED C Suite

Thursday, January 08, 2026 Medication Use Subcommittee 8:00 AM HIM Conf Room

Thursday, January 08, 2026 Peer Review - OBGYN 7:15 AM 5F Conf Rm

Thursday, January 08, 2026 Pulmonary Sub-Section 5:00 PM MSO / Teams Call

Monday, January 12, 2026 Credentials Committee 5:30 PM Aud C

Monday, January 12, 2026 New Physician Orientation 5:00 PM Aud A

Monday, January 12, 2026 Peer Review - Surgery 7:00 AM Aud C

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Antimicrobial Stewardship Program 1:00 PM HIM Conf Room

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Emergency Department Provider Meeting 8:00 AM Aud C

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Medical Staff Advocacy 7:30 AM Aud C

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Medicine Department 6:00 PM Aud A & B

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Nephrology Department 5:00 PM Zoom

Friday, January 16, 2026 Blood Utilization 2:30 PM HIM Conf Room

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Robotics 7:00 AM Aud C

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 OR Advisory 7:30AM Aud B

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Radiation Oncology Quality Assurance 12:30 PM Rad Onc Conf Rm

Monday, January 26, 2026 Quarterly Staff Meeting 6:00 PM Aud A & B & C

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Peer Review - Interventional 6:00 PM Card Conf Room

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Peer Review/ Quality  - ICU Committee  1:30 PM 1 West
Wednesday , January 28, 2026 Peer Review - Internal Med/Family Med 8:00 AM Aud B


